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
one bedroom home. Phlre 16.000. Good
terms. Oeneral Real Estate, 3.'.5 Cen-

ter Bt. Phone at
START THE NEW YEAR

In a new home. Llvlni
room with fireplace. 10 x 11 Unlnt
room, warm Inside utility. Built--
wardrobes. Extra, larae Karate with
overhead atoraae pliis toilet and show-

er. Approximately 1.300 aquare feet
in house. Located on Larry Ave. Be-

tween Sunset A Manbnn Oarden..
113.500. Phone owner. a3'

EXCLUSIVE HOME, BY OWNER
3 bedrooms. ke. ltv. room. D. R., elec.

dishwaeher. Wall to wall carpets, large
play room in basement, 3 fireplaces,
double plumbina. Double Karate. Work

hop. Laundry.
Lot 130 foot front. Beautiful land-

scaping and all kinds of shrub. Clone
to new grade school.

Shown by appointment only. Ph.
Mut sell. Make an offer. al

FOR SALE LOTS
LOTS, 815 DOWN. $15 month with

water, electricity. Close to store and
school. Cnera1 Real Estate, 256 Center
St. Phone aal'

Dl'PLEX OR COURT site. Ph.
Waiter Socolofsky, Real Estate. aa2

REAL ESTATE

ROY TODD
REAL ESTATE

Apartment House in Corvallis
Income 1220 per mo. 8 apt, plus

living quarters. Hot water heat saw-

dust fuel. Pull basement. Very nice
building In condition close to city
center. Easy to keep tenants. This Is

real buy and s food investment.
$35,000, $5000 dn.

Very Good Value
rear old souse on larae lot 80

130. Large llv. rm.. kit. and din. comb.
Att. car. 3 nice bdrms. Close to school
Sjid bus. A bur at $8500.

ou Want a Good Acreage?
WHiimO. ait. anlt .It

""Vplenty of water lor Irrita-
tion. Vpi i,oum with 2 bdrm,., llv.rm. arAdln. rm. comi,. i, m.
CIom tooaito,, w,u worth 11500.

Roy Ttxjd, Realtor
Kit Stats St. fcjdc phone:

BveBlBM call: Vaevort 14341!

Slmpeoa 31311: aich 11119

RrjarNEaa mitt.nrNn. l.. .
month, 11,900 will handle, 9.Q711 after
" C311

FOR FINER LIVING
Por one we have a horn hat Is

REALLY different. Some of the high
Solnti are: California d

facing. Piddle back mahoe-
any paneled living- - room. Hemlock
Sen adaptable for oversize dlnlnt
room If desired). Living room and
den fireplaces and open
clean through with double flue.
Staggered shingle pattern. Corner
lot. Kand rubbed natural finish
kitchen. This home oMera fin close
tat living for someone with a taste for
me unusual. Truly a better class home.
$18,500. Eve. Phones or

kPk Cww.

frATATi sal H $

'REALTOR

$750 DOWN
Dandy 3 bedroom home only 4 years

Id. Beautiful hardwood floors. Extra
large kitchen. Floored attic for

3rd bedroom. Attached caraxe
with plenty of space for deep freeie
and workshop. Lars lot on paved
street inside city. Balance like rent.

NEED MORE
BEDROOMS?

Trade your small home fnr this
lovely 3 bedroom home Beautiful fire-

place in lane cheerful hvlni room
Lovely dining room. A dream kitchen
with birch cabinets. Forced air oil
furnace. Planter boxes and extra con-
crete walks and patio. 100 foot corner
1M on paved street, dose to school
and bus.

$6950
Really cute 3 bedroom Platered home

only t years ok! "n a good half acre
lot. Floored attic for possib'.e 3 more

awm vi iioiru IDO inrurj.Good home for the money.

101 South Hlfh Street Phone 3301
Phone rvenlni A Sunday

J IISP.

. l.4MHLO 41FttTlSIVO
Per Word. 4 timet lac
Per Ward 4e
Per Word, f llwiee IS
Pee Word. I ffinnth to
N Refaad Minimal la Warda

SK4DERK In Loral News Calami
Only, Per Ward It

Ml a la., it Wards.
To riace Art In Same Day's

Paper, I'hone
Before 16 a.m.

REAL ESTATE

JEEEEPERS
(1,600.00 DOWN)

If you want a lovely new 1 bed-
room home in Englewood district we've
cot it Only 1 block from Senior High
School. 13x30 living room with fire-
place. 8x14 dining room. Tremendous
unfinished upstairs, large garage. fiOx
135 ft. lot. Priced at $13,700. $1300
down. Eve. Phones or

kFk

IKEALTOR
a

HOMESEEKERS AGENCY
SPECIALS

Silverton. Oregon
9 rooms and bath, cement founda-

tion, wired for range, electric water
heater, garage and fruit room. Good
med lot, clectTlc dishwasher and

disposal unit. Furnished, nice lo-

cation. Ideal for couple $3,600.00

Nearly new and bath, ce-
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